
MINI BAR

M
IN

I B
AR

 

ENTRY

KITCHEN

STORAGE

LIFTS

TOILETS

VERSATILE SPACE
U or L 
14
8
8
8
x
14
14
x
24
24
28
36

Board
12
12
10
10
12
14
14
10
28
24
28
40

Dinner
16
18
10
10
12
24
24
10
35
38
50
60

m2
60 m2

38 m2
 32 m2
36 m2
28 m2
48 m2
50 m2
24 m2 
98 m2
76 m2 
98 m2 
126 m2 

RUYS:
HARTJES:

TEEUW:
ACAROGLU:
ANDERSON:

KUMALA:
HIJOSA:

ROOSEGAARDE:
RUYS - HARTJES:

ANDERSON - KUMALA:
KUMALA - HIJOSA:

ANDERSON - KUMALA - HIJOSA:

HARTJES

TEEUW

ACAROGLU

ANDERSON

RUYS

KUMALA

ROOSEGAARDE

HIJOSA



ENTRY

KITCHEN

STORAGE

LIFTS

TOILETS

ENTRY

LIFTS

VERSATILE SPACE
Casual
50
30
25
25
20
40
40
x
90
65
90
120

Theatre
32
25
18
20
18
35
35
x
70
55
70
100

m2
60 m2

38 m2
 32 m2
36 m2
28 m2
48 m2
50 m2
24 m2 
98 m2
76 m2 
98 m2 
126 m2 

RUYS:
HARTJES:

TEEUW:
ACAROGLU:
ANDERSON:

KUMALA:
HIJOSA:

ROOSEGAARDE:
RUYS - HARTJES:

ANDERSON - KUMALA:
KUMALA - HIJOSA:

ANDERSON - KUMALA - HIJOSA:

HARTJES

TEEUW

ACAROGLU

ANDERSON

RUYS

KUMALA

ROOSEGAARDE

HIJOSA


